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CDBG. HOME. ESG. HOPWA drawdown amounts displaved are from FY 2008 - 2010 funds. Continuum of Care drawdown amount displaved is from FY 2007 - 2009 funds.

Program Area

CDBG
HOME
CDBG-R
HPRP

Drawn

$5,064,731.39
$1,601,572.67
$459,958.00
$578,658.62

Encumbered but Unspent by
Grantee

Unencumbered by Grantee
$2,050.50 $223,231.11
$222,974.95 $855,639.68
$0.00 $0.00
$124,602.38 $0.00
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